
Gymnastics - Trampoline

Day 8
Session GT01 Start: 11:00 End: 13:31

11:00-11:38
11:38-12:14
12:14-12:55
12:55-13:31

Day 10
Session GT02 Start: 20:25 End: 20:57

20:25-20:44
20:49-20:57

Day 11
Session GT03 Start: 20:25 End: 20:57

20:25-20:44
20:49-20:57

Tuesday:(19/8)
National Indoor Stadium  

Men's Final
Men's Medal Ceremony

Monday:(18/8)
National Indoor Stadium  

Women's Final
Women's Medal Ceremony

Women's Qualification - 1st Routine
Women's Qualification - 2nd Routine

Men's Qualification - 1st Routine
Men's Qualification - 2nd Routine

Competition Schedule by Event v3.4

Saturday:(16/8)
National Indoor Stadium  


