

## **Gymnastics - Trampoline**

## **Competition Schedule by Event v3.4**

Day 8	Saturday:(16/8)				
	Session GT01	Start: 11:00	End: 13:31	National Indoor Stadium	
	11:00-11:38	Women's Qualification - 1st Routine			
	11:38-12:14	Women's Qualification - 2nd Routine Men's Qualification - 1st Routine			
	12:14-12:55				
	12:55-13:31	Men's Qualification - 2nd Routine			
Day 10		Monday:(18/8)			
	Session GT02	Start: 20:25	End: 20:57	National Indoor Stadium	
	20:25-20:44	Women's Final			
	20:49-20:57		Women's Medal Ceremony		
Day 11		Tuesday:(19/8)			
	Session GT03	Start: 20:25	End: 20:57	National Indoor Stadium	
	20:25-20:44	Men's Final			
	20:49-20:57	Men's Medal Ceremony			